10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18

—— GRAND RAPIDS AREA ———

COALITION TO END
HOMELESSNESS

Steering Council Meeting Agenda
March 15%, 2019 = 8:30 — 10:00 am = Kent ISD

Call to Order/Introductions
Approval of the Agenda*

Approval of Minutes*
a. February 15, 2019

Public Comment on Agenda Items (Limit 3 minutes ea.)

Consent Agenda*
a. Steering Calendar

Petitions and Communications
ESG Financial Assistance Report
Emergency Family Shelter Waitlist
Budget Preparation

CoC and ESG Midterm Monitoring

HUD TA Update
a. Coordinated Entry Committee Goals

MCAH Update

Committee Reporting Process update

Strategic Plan: ad-hoc committee formation

April CoC Membership Meeting Agenda

Any other matters by Steering Committee Member(s)
Public Comment on Any Matter (Limit 3 minutes ea.)

Adjournment

Next meeting: April 19, 2019
8:30-10:00am

Wyoming City Hall

1155 28" Street SW



